DRINKS MENU

Dranglt Beers

Mosi K70
Castle Lite K70
Black Label K70

All House Wines per glass K120

Cocdtails
Margarita K160
Strawberry Drosjito K160
Wildberry Drosjito K160
Strawberry Daiquiri K160
Long Island Iced Tea K185
Sky Lab K190
Strawberry Drosijito K150
Wildberry Drosjito K150
Strawberry Daiquiri K150
Sky Lab K180

Dros Mocktail K150
Swaotlics
Strawberry K160
Wildberry K160
Blueberry K160
Mllsbadees
Strawberry K85
Chocolate K85
Lime K85
Banana K85
Bubblegum K85
Cold By
Still Water K30
Sparkiling Water K40
Assorted Drinks K40
Grape / Appletiser K60
Red Bull K75
Tonics K35
Juices K45
Mixers
Grenadine Cordial K15
Passion Fruit Cordial K30
Roses Cola Tonic K15

Roses Lime Cordial K15




Moet Nectar Imperial
Veuve Cliquot Rich

Henessy VS

Klip Drift Premium
KWV Brandy 3yrs
KWV Brandy 5yrs
Klip Drift
Richelieu

Beer and Ciders
Amstel Light
Black Label
Brutal Fruit
Budweiser
Castle Lager
Castle Lite
Corona Extra

. Flying Fish
Hunters Dry/Gold
Savanna Dry
Heineken

;Bushmilis

Chivas Regal 12yrs
Chivas Regal 15yrs
Chivas 18yrs

Famous Grouse
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15 yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Jack Daniels Old No.7
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson LPA Edition
Monkey Shoulder
Glen Grants 10yrs

Gin

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Malfy Originale
Beefeater London Dry
Beefeater Pink
Gordons Pink

R

Malibu

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Bacardi Superior

Contessa White

Vodta

Grey Goose
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut
Smirnoff 1818
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K160
K70
K70
K80
K60
K50

K55
K95
K160
K300
K55
K125
K175
K235
K80
K60
K115
K60
K125
K120

K60
K65
K90
K55
K60
K55

K60
K50
K50
K70
K55

K120
K60
K55
K55

EiL
K4600
K4900

K3600
K1500
K950
K2100
K950
K750

K55
K50
K55
K65
K45
K50
K65
K50
K65
K65
K65

K1700
K2500
K3000
K7500
K1400
K3200
K4400
K6300
K2200
K1600
K2900
K1650
K3100
K3000

K3500
K1700
K1650
K1300
K1550
K1300

K1500
K1150
K1150
K900
K650

K3200
K1600
K1400
K1000



